
  

 

 

 

A Company Limited by Guarantee.  An Exempt Charity  

Registered in England & Wales - Company No. 07387540   Registered Office:  Aspire Academy Trust, Unit 11, St Austell Business Park, St Austell, Cornwall PL25 4FD 

 

 
                      



 

Truro Learning Academy 

Head of School: Mrs Humberstone 

 

T: 01872 277635 
E: hello@truroacademy.org.uk  W: www.truroacademy.org.uk       
Truro Learning Academy, Albany Road, Malabar, Truro, Cornwall TR1 3PQ  
 
A Company Limited by Guarantee. An Exempt Charity 
Registered in England & Wales - Company No. 07387540 
Registered Office: Aspire Academy Trust, Unit 20, St Austell Business Park, St Austell, Cornwall PL25 4FD 

 

 Term dates for the academic school years 2020/2021 

 

 

 
 

Autumn Term 2020 

Monday 7th September-Friday 18th December 

 

 

Inset/Staff training days 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 

Friday 4th September 2020 

Friday 12th February 2021  

Friday 5thMarch 2021 

Monday 8th March 2021 

Monday 7th June 2021 

Friday 23rd July 2021 

 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Monday 4th January-Thursday 1st April   

 

Summer Term 2021 

Monday 19th April-Thursday 22nd July  

 

 

 

 

 

Half Term 

Monday 26th-Friday 30th October 2020 

 

  

Christmas break 

Monday 21st December-Friday 1st January 2021 

 

 

Half Term  

Monday 15th February-Friday 19th February 2021 

 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

 Friday 2nd April 2021 

Monday 5th April 2021 

Monday 3rd May 2021 

Monday 31st May 2021 

 

 

 

 

Easter break 

Monday 5h April-Friday 16th April 2021 

 

Half Term  

Monday 31st May-Friday 4th June 2021 

 

 

 

Please check TLA holiday dates before booking any family holiday. 
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